MASTER JALK

Lifting Equipment © Pallets ® Bins

MODEL NL600

CAPACITY

LIFTING HEIGHT

OVERALL HEIGHT

OVERALL LENGTH

OVERALL WIDTH

TURNING RADIUS
GRADEABILITY: LADEN/UNLADEN
DRIVE MOTOR POWER
LIFTING MOTOR POWER
BATTERY VOLTAGE/CAPACITY
CHARGER

NET WEIGHT

DRUM ROTATING RANGE

Full Electric Drum Stacker

600kg
2400mm
1860mm
2050mm
1180mm
1840mm
3% /5%
1.2kw
2.2kw
24V/210Ah

24V/30A

890kg

135°

O




