## MASTER JACK

## Lifting Equipment • Pallets • Bins

## **Full Electric Drum Stacker**

MODEL	NL600
CAPACITY	600kg
LIFTING HEIGHT	2400mm
OVERALL HEIGHT	1860mm
OVERALL LENGTH	2050mm
OVERALL WIDTH	1180mm
TURNING RADIUS	1840mm
GRADEABILITY: LADEN/UNLADEN	3% / 5%
DRIVE MOTOR POWER	1.2kw
LIFTING MOTOR POWER	2.2kw
BATTERY VOLTAGE/CAPACITY	24V/210Ah
CHARGER	24V/30A
NET WEIGHT	890kg
DRUM ROTATING RANGE	135°





















